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¸ : 2005  08  

¸ Ǜ ̘  

¸ 2016 Ǜ  

¸ : > 2.2  GW  

¸ : > 670 MW  

¸ : >   700  

¸ :  2,000  

¸ Ǜ   

¸ 2009   

¸ 2016  12  31  215  

¸  

¸  
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¸    
¸    
¸    Kentucky  

    
¸ 2011 ï 2015  
¸ ̘  
¸  

    
¸    
¸    
¸    Santa Clara ̘Case Western Reserve  

 



< 5 > NSP Proprietary 
            November 29, 2017 

 

1,600 MW  

 

670 MW  

 

1 GW 

270 MW 

200 MW 

400 MW 
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¸  >352MW 

¸  >  37MW;  >129MW;  187 MW  

 EU 

 ME 

 
JP  NA 

 CN 

 TW 

 

LAT AM 
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¸  21.8% 

¸  
310 W ï 320 W  
(60 cells)  

  

365 W ï 380 W  
(72 cells)  

Black21  
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¸  21.5% 

¸ Ǜ 
 300 W ï 310 W  

(60 cells)   
345 W ï 355 W  

 360 W ï 370 W  
(72 cells)  
410 W ï 425 W  

BiFi   

 1.1 -  1.2  
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PAS 2050 2008 PAS 2050 2011 

ISO 14001Ǜ2004 

  
 
 

2013  

2014  

2015  

2016  

 

https://www.google.com.tw/url?q=http://www.tes.ltd.uk/about-tes/management-systems/&sa=U&ei=bL1ZU7mMDIPIlAW324GoDw&ved=0CC0Q9QEwAA&sig2=nN7m2U1tY83wTgKf2sjQkg&usg=AFQjCNH-5NBLgr89oR2h40Vmgx1Q8nXymQ

